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Friday   6:15 pm Lanes 1 - 16Bird Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 16 2 The Coneheads 41 15 734 130 36717 31155 939 2585 1037 2782
2 8 11 Snake In A Box 37 19 683 176 36534 28653 780 2198 969 2760
3 2 9 Colonel Angus 35 21 599 251 35948 25100 696 1971 950 2679
4 5 6 The Blues Brothers 33 23 659 197 35991 27183 760 2128 965 2743
5 10 15 Need More Cowbell 32 24 522 320 32773 20312 650 1746 934 2619
6 11 4 The Corksoakers 31 25 543 301 35707 22837 623 1824 948 2727
7 13 14 Drunk Uncles 29½ 26½ 491 347 35401 21181 608 1648 929 2680
8 4 7 The Whiners 27 29 590 260 35695 25099 699 1993 951 2746
9 15 8 Team Superstar 26 30 480 358 35063 20012 595 1609 960 2740

10 9 1 Against The Grain 25½ 30½ 514 327 35419 21481 593 1610 923 2597
11 6 13 Point Counter Point 25 31 540 305 35191 23146 655 1791 936 2700
12 3 12 Strike Masters 25 31 565 281 32626 21175 694 1830 1038 2862
13 1 5 The Californian's 22½ 33½ 556 291 35604 23373 681 1888 978 2779
14 7 16 Like A Boss 21½ 34½ 505 335 32502 19941 605 1723 892 2611
15 12 10 Taste Buds 19 37 467 369 35160 19509 576 1594 952 2722
16 14 3 Schweaddy Balls 15 41 556 291 33577 22678 657 1788 918 2580

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 The Coneheads 898 819 795 2512 1 <---> The Blues Brothers 862 853 852 2567 3
3-4 The Corksoakers 796 863 823 2482 1 <---> Snake In A Box 848 862 891 2601 3
5-6 Colonel Angus 844 788 786 2418 1 <---> Need More Cowbell 833 885 819 2537 3
7-8 Schweaddy Balls 844 797 805 2446 2 <---> Strike Masters 0 0 0 0 0

9-10 Point Counter Point 928 865 907 2700 4 <---> Team Superstar 881 790 802 2473 0
11-12 Drunk Uncles 808 874 929 2611 3 <---> The Whiners 848 842 809 2499 1
13-14 Like A Boss 864 853 826 2543 3 <---> Taste Buds 892 852 794 2538 1
15-16 The Californian's 867 843 843 2553 2½ <---> Against The Grain 867 779 875 2521 1½

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Wk15  04/26   5-  9  12-  7   6- 13  16- 11   1- 15   4- 10  14-  3   8-  2
Wk16  05/03  14- 15  16-  6   1-  7  13- 10  12-  5   2- 11   8-  4   3-  9
Wk17  05/10  16-  8  14-  5  10-  2   9-  7   4-  6   3-  1  12- 15  11- 13

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 772 The Coneheads 714 Snake In A Box 665 The Blues Brothers
Scratch Series 2134 The Coneheads 2070 Snake In A Box 1976 The Blues Brothers

Handicap Game 929 Drunk Uncles 928 Point Counter Point 898 The Coneheads
Handicap Series 2700 Point Counter Point 2611 Drunk Uncles 2601 Snake In A Box

Men Scratch Game 244 Paul Berman 224 Bryan Howard 216 Brannan Howard
Scratch Series 605 Paul Berman 595 Bryan Howard 551 James Waters

Handicap Game 275 Darrell Cooper 262 Billy Golik 259 Paul Berman
Handicap Series 731 Billy Golik 721 Darrell Cooper 716 David Atkins

Women Scratch Game 213 Cynthia Jones 201 Laura Purcell 176 Marion Waters
Scratch Series 593 Cynthia Jones 521 Laura Purcell 508 Marion Waters

Handicap Game 256 Laura Purcell 256 Sue Roach 249 Cynthia Jones
Handicap Series 704 Sharon Spallone 701 Cynthia Jones 694 Marion Waters

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 210 - 147=63 Darrell Cooper 479 - 378=101 Billy Golik
178 - 126=52 Billy Golik 455 - 369=86 David Atkins
244 - 203=41 Paul Berman 526 - 441=85 Darrell Cooper

Women 170 - 124=46 Sue Roach 467 - 396=71 Sharon Spallone
201 - 158=43 Laura Purcell 366 - 303=63 Lulu Burgos
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Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

141 - 101=40 Lulu Burgos 593 - 537=56 Cynthia Jones

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 939 The Coneheads 780 Snake In A Box 760 The Blues Brothers
Scratch Series 2585 The Coneheads 2198 Snake In A Box 2128 The Blues Brothers

Handicap Game 1038 Strike Masters 1037 The Coneheads 978 The Californian's
Handicap Series 2862 Strike Masters 2782 The Coneheads 2779 The Californian's

Men Scratch Game 279 Paul Berman 279 Armando Fernandez 269 Bryan Howard
Scratch Series 767 Clancy Corwin 730 Paul Berman 722 Bryan Howard

Handicap Game 310 Jose Reynoso 300 Paul Berman 294 Clancy Corwin
Handicap Series 848 Clancy Corwin 817 Roy Spallone 804 Alex Huberman

Women Scratch Game 232 Cynthia Jones 212 Marion Waters 211 Christine Pascual
Scratch Series 593 Cynthia Jones 543 Laura Purcell 533 Marion Waters

Handicap Game 285 Denise Lopez 282 Lisa Cooper 278 Christine Pascual
Handicap Series 740 Marion Waters 725 Christine Pascual 713 Peggy Reynoso

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 246 - 148=98 Jose Reynoso 767 - 567=200 Clancy Corwin
279 - 196=83 Paul Berman 655 - 477=178 Roy Spallone
181 - 101=80 Ron Lambert 693 - 534=159 Alex Huberman

Women 190 - 109=81 Paige Bailey 533 - 429=104 Marion Waters
167 - 88=79 Denise Lopez 506 - 414=92 Christine Pascual
161 - 85=76 Lisa Cooper 347 - 255=92 Lisa Cooper

Individual High Averages
Men 216.89 Bryan Howard 211.31 Armando Fernandez 202.94 Paul Berman
Women 180.92 Cynthia Jones 159.67 Laura Purcell 152.87 Marion Waters

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Against The Grain

2 Donald Hildebrandt 107 101 2589 24 327 299 116 87 115 318 618
4 Lulu Burgos 103 105 4341 42 339 293 108 117 141 366 687
7 Donald Rogers 167 47 7015 42 545 499 182 114 143 439 577
8 Bobby Rogers 137 74 5775 42 435 389 134 134 149 417 639

2 - The Coneheads
18 Jessie Berman 135 76 5291 39 421 378 159 133 125 417 645
19 Paul Berman 202 16 7306 36 611 571 187 244 174 605 650

173 Brannan Howard 181 35 7627 42 563 517 216 155 146 517 619
138 Bryan Howard 216 3 7808 36 655 615 210 161 224 595 598

3 - Schweaddy Balls
115 Morgan Bowers 121 89 2920 24 374 346 a111 a111 a111 333 600

66 Andres Cowley 140 72 2944 21 440 415 a130 a130 a130 390 606
13 Stefano Leon 144 68 2449 17 451 430 171 124 132 427 631
64 Edwin Serrano 151 62 2271 15 465 446 a141 a141 a141 423 609

4 - The Corksoakers
14 Natalie Meerbott 116 93 4903 42 362 316 109 127 100 336 612

117 Paige Bailey 124 86 4846 39 404 361 115 156 130 401 662
15 Tom Curry 166 48 6502 39 512 469 157 173 132 462 603
22 Tim Meerbott 137 74 5779 42 431 385 116 108 162 386 605

5 - The Californian's
137 Marjorie Lopez 111 98 4702 42 338 292 121 136 123 380 677
139 Sharon Spallone 134 77 5384 40 421 377 167 139 161 467 704
145 Russ Brick 151 62 5468 36 460 420 174 152 163 489 678
140 Roy Spallone 160 54 6419 40 504 460 114 125 105 344 494
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

6 - The Blues Brothers
21 Laura Purcell 159 54 5748 36 492 452 170 201 150 521 686

5 Bill Purcell 140 72 5902 42 443 397 111 129 143 383 596
168 Justin Lluch 173 42 3810 22 540 514 205 144 179 528 657

24 Ronelio Martin 187 29 6191 33 577 540 179 182 183 544 628
7 - The Whiners

142 Peggy Reynoso 124 86 3852 31 398 363 131 138 97 366 624
26 Kim O'Grady 120 90 1811 15 367 348 a110 a110 a110 330 600
27 Jose Reynoso 164 50 5926 36 509 469 151 153 173 477 624
28 Ted O'Grady 182 34 7666 42 569 523 197 182 170 549 651
62 Mike Neer 173 42 1042 6 524 514 0 0

8 - Team Superstar
6 Denise Lopez 93 114 3642 39 306 263 122 81 84 287 629
9 Marlene Jones 112 97 2020 18 353 331 0 0

71 Ricardo Cividanes 137 74 5757 42 453 407 137 145 143 425 650
12 Tim Farrand 138 73 4583 33 421 384 a128 a128 a128 384 603

9 - Colonel Angus
37 Lynda Cowgill 102 106 3995 39 331 288 114 86 87 287 602
82 John Diaz 126 84 4288 34 411 373 143 132 91 366 618
63 Eugene Brown 178 37 7498 42 557 511 169169169169169169169169169 177177177177177177177177177 190190190190190190190190190 536 644
40 Clancy Corwin 193 24 7534 39 614 571 171 146 171 488 554

10 - Taste Buds
61 Lisa Cooper 88 118 3105 35 277 238 117 95 80 292 649
79 Lisa Hurtado 109 99 3930 36 360 320 89 87 112 288 585
85 Diego Hurtado 121 89 4387 36 371 331 145 90 87 322 583
31 Darrell Cooper 149 63 5231 35 469 430 171 210 145 526 721

11 - Snake In A Box
45 Christine Pascual 146 66 5725 39 449 406 a136 a136 a136 408 606
11 Marion Waters 152 61 5962 39 464 421 174 158 176 508 694

177 James Waters 174 41 7168 41 532 487 160 190 201 551 674
47 Armando Fernandez 211 8 8241 39 663 620 a201 a201 a201 603 627

12 - Strike Masters
23 Ron Lambert 135 76 4470 33 426 389 a125 a125 a125 375 603
75 Michael Sheehan 147 65 5168 35 456 417 a137 a137 a137 411 606
76 Ray Davila 147 65 3532 24 464 436 a137 a137 a137 411 606
77 Luis Gonzalez 136 75 3277 24 422 394 a126 a126 a126 378 603

13 - Point Counter Point
68 Gary Roach 124 86 4468 36 407 367 132 123 151 406 667
25 Peaches Phillips 110 99 3216 29 336 303 126 123 111 360 657
30 Sue Roach 126 84 3790 30 401 367 170 123 124 417 675
29 Cynthia Jones 180 36 6513 36 546 506 192 188 213 593 701

14 - Drunk Uncles
41 Erik Herrada 97 110 2052 21 300 275 0 0
36 Sam Smith 129 81 5048 39 412 369 0 0
59 David Atkins 126 84 3788 30 403 369 143 156 156 455 716
42 Nate Miller 139 72 4194 30 426 392 116 158 140 414 630

15 - Need More Cowbell
43 Billy Golik 129 81 4262 33 418 381 161 178 140 479 731
34 Olga Golik 115 94 2760 24 372 344 a105 a105 a105 315 597
44 Steph Golik 95 112 767 8 289 277 0 0
54 Alex Huberman 183 33 7174 39 554 511 148 196 156 500 593
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

16 - Like A Boss
51 Luis Santos 118 91 4274 36 367 327 135 117 131 383 659
53 Maria Santos 109 99 3951 36 339 299 130 111 124 365 665
50 Santiago Barbara 142 70 5115 36 462 422 135 113 122 370 577
52 Robert Rodriguez 136 75 4925 36 418 378 128 176 113 417 642

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Mikey Barrett 119 90 359 3 147 359 98 114 147 359 629
Martin Cala 196 21 1176 6 247 629 235 574 0 0
Gabriel Castiello 222 0 668 3 247 668 0 0
Austin Dennis 139 72 417 3 156 417 0 0
Justin Feist 113 96 339 3 136 339 0 0
` Golik 97 110 292 3 112 292 0 0
Jorge Hernandez 118 91 355 3 134 355 0 0
Adam Jensen 129 81 3104 24 164 453 241 640 0 0
Michael Kwiatowski 140 72 420 3 165 420 130 125 165 420 636
Dave Miller 150 63 904 6 172 460 236 652 0 0
Julian Strongwater 131 80 788 6 148 403 210 616 133 120 132 385 616
Rich Szymanski 166 48 499 3 201 499 0 0
Ryan Toffoli 235 0 1410 6 255 706 255 704 0 0
Mark Wing 182 34 1095 6 212 557 248 665 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Annie Babun bk102 106 365 3 124 365 0 0
Christie Bartilucci bk131 80 415 3 145 415 0 0
Sheri Bowers 133 78 400 3 151 400 0 0
Gabriel Gill 149 63 4041 27 234 546 299 741 170 112 123 405 591
Allie Stein 84 122 253 3 103 253 0 0
Rox Tebo 96 111 576 6 129 332 254 707 0 0

Last Week's Top Game Scores

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Bryan Howard 7808 36 216 269 722 210 161 224 595
Armando Fernandez 8241 39 211 279 716 a201 a201 a201 603
Paul Berman 7306 36 202 279 730 187 244 174 605
Clancy Corwin 7534 39 193 267 767 171 146 171 488
Ronelio Martin 6191 33 187 237 653 179 182 183 544
Alex Huberman 7174 39 183 255 693 148 196 156 500
Ted O'Grady 7666 42 182 252 653 197 182 170 549
Brannan Howard 7627 42 181 257 650 216 155 146 517
Eugene Brown 7498 42 178 246 617 169169169169169169169169169 177177177177177177177177177 190190190190190190190190190 536
James Waters 7168 41 174 236 572 160 190 201 551
Mike Neer 1042 6 173 209 539 0
Justin Lluch 3810 22 173 205 580 205 144 179 528
Donald Rogers 7015 42 167 222 581 182 114 143 439
Tom Curry 6502 39 166 222 551 157 173 132 462
Jose Reynoso 5926 36 164 246 576 151 153 173 477
Roy Spallone 6419 40 160 236 655 114 125 105 344
Russ Brick 5468 36 151 182 509 174 152 163 489
Edwin Serrano 2271 15 151 197 522 a141 a141 a141 423
Darrell Cooper 5231 35 149 210 526 171 210 145 526
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Michael Sheehan 5168 35 147 209 538 a137 a137 a137 411
Ray Davila 3532 24 147 171 469 a137 a137 a137 411
Stefano Leon 2449 17 144 195 492 171 124 132 427
Santiago Barbara 5115 36 142 185 484 135 113 122 370
Bill Purcell 5902 42 140 184 463 111 129 143 383
Andres Cowley 2944 21 140 186 464 a130 a130 a130 390
Nate Miller 4194 30 139 209 525 116 158 140 414
Tim Farrand 4583 33 138 204 508 a128 a128 a128 384
Tim Meerbott 5779 42 137 195 479 116 108 162 386
Bobby Rogers 5775 42 137 174 465 134 134 149 417
Ricardo Cividanes 5757 42 137 187 460 137 145 143 425
Robert Rodriguez 4925 36 136 178 492 128 176 113 417
Luis Gonzalez 3277 24 136 171 447 a126 a126 a126 378
Ron Lambert 4470 33 135 183 506 a125 a125 a125 375
Sam Smith 5048 39 129 172 441 0
Billy Golik 4262 33 129 190 479 161 178 140 479
David Atkins 3788 30 126 156 455 143 156 156 455
John Diaz 4288 34 126 167 474 143 132 91 366
Gary Roach 4468 36 124 169 453 132 123 151 406
Diego Hurtado 4387 36 121 177 445 145 90 87 322
Luis Santos 4274 36 118 162 389 135 117 131 383
Donald Hildebrandt 2589 24 107 154 384 116 87 115 318
Erik Herrada 2052 21 97 143 329 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Cynthia Jones 6513 36 180 232 593 192 188 213 593
Laura Purcell 5748 36 159 202 543 170 201 150 521
Marion Waters 5962 39 152 212 533 174 158 176 508
Christine Pascual 5725 39 146 211 511 a136 a136 a136 408
Jessie Berman 5291 39 135 197 459 159 133 125 417
Sharon Spallone 5384 40 134 173 467 167 139 161 467
Sue Roach 3790 30 126 170 446 170 123 124 417
Peggy Reynoso 3852 31 124 166 440 131 138 97 366
Paige Bailey 4846 39 124 190 416 115 156 130 401
Morgan Bowers 2920 24 121 166 432 a111 a111 a111 333
Kim O'Grady 1811 15 120 147 392 a110 a110 a110 330
Natalie Meerbott 4903 42 116 152 425 109 127 100 336
Olga Golik 2760 24 115 171 420 a105 a105 a105 315
Marlene Jones 2020 18 112 162 399 0
Marjorie Lopez 4702 42 111 148 390 121 136 123 380
Peaches Phillips 3216 29 110 146 369 126 123 111 360
Maria Santos 3951 36 109 144 370 130 111 124 365
Lisa Hurtado 3930 36 109 144 387 89 87 112 288
Lulu Burgos 4341 42 103 157 388 108 117 141 366
Lynda Cowgill 3995 39 102 141 338 114 86 87 287
Steph Golik 767 8 95 111 293 0
Denise Lopez 3642 39 93 167 354 122 81 84 287
Lisa Cooper 3105 35 88 161 347 117 95 80 292
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